
V & C PATEL ENGLISH  SCHOOL 

Food Menu January-2024 

Class – KG to X 

Date  Day  Menu  

1-01-24 Monday …………………………………………………………………………… 

2-01-24 Tuesday Chole , Puri , Dal- Fry , Jeera Rice 

3-01-24 Wednesday Sadi khichadi kadhi, Brinjal Peas Tomato Potato Sabji , Roti  

4-01-24 Thursday Pav bhaji, Veg Pulav, Buttermilk 

5-01-24 Friday Methi, Potato Sabji, Moong , Rice , Roti Papdi  

6-01-24 Saturday Methi bhajiya , Chutney 

7-01-24 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

8-01-24 Monday Dudhi Chanadal Sbji, Dal – Rice , Roti, Salad    

9-01-24 Tuesday Vaghareli Khichdi, Kadhi , Sev-Tomato Sabji , Roti, frymes 

10-01-24 Wednesday Panjabi Dal, Rice, Paneer, Capcicum,Corn Sabji, Roti 

11-01-24 Thursday Dal, Rice, Moong Palak Sabji , Roti, Salad 

12-01-24 Friday koprapak, Undhiyu , Roti, Pulav , Kadhi, idada 

13-01-24 Saturday Pattrveli, Chutney 

14-01-24 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

15-01-24 Monday …………………………………………………………………………… 

16-01-24 Tuesday Dal , Rice ,Deshi Chana  Sabji , Roti, frymes 

17-01-24 Wednesday Sadi khichdi, Punjabi Kadhi ,Bharela Brinjal , Capcicum Potato, Sabji 

18-01-24 Thursday Pav bhaji, Veg Pulav , Buttermilk 

19-01-24 Friday Moong, rice, Methi- Potato Sabji , Roti, Papdi 

20-01-24 Saturday Sevkhamni, Chutney  

21-01-24 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

22-01-24 Monday Suki Bhaji, Roti , Dal rice , Salad 

23-01-24 Tuesday Dal rice, Cabbage Peas,Potato Sabji , Roti,Papdi 

24-01-24 Wednesday Vaghareli Khichdi, Kadhi , Sev-Tomato Sabji , Roti 

25-01-24 Thursday Dal rice, Tindola Potato  Sabji , Roti, Salad 

26-01-24 Friday …………………………………………………………………………… 

27-01-24 Saturday  Moong Pulav 

28-01-24 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

29-01-24 Monday Gulabjamun Paneer, Capcicum,Corn Sabji, Roti, Dal fry- jeera rice 

30-01-24 Tuesday Sadi khichdi, Punjabi Kadhi , Brinjal - Potato Sabji,Papdi 

31-01-24 Wednesday Moongdal , Palak Sabji, Dal rice , Roti Papdi  

 

Note- There would be changes in menu due to unavoidable circumstance if any. 

 

 

 

  Kitchen Incharge                                                                                              Principal  


